u Material
- Rear section, top/bottom hinge plates, and front door: 16 ga. CRS
- Center section: 14 ga. CRS
- 19” mounting angles: 11 ga. CRS
- Cornerstone hinges: aluminum permold 4BF
- Depth members: 11 ga. CRS
u Finish: powder coat black or office white
u 19” rack mounting width per EIA-310-D

36” Solid Black HW24S36 HW36S36 HW48S36
To order a QuadCab Wall Mount Cabinet in Office White, add ‘W’ to the end of the Catalog Number.
ORDER INFORMATION
QuadCab Wall Mount Cabinets
ACCESSORIES
Hubbell Premise Wiring
HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)
14 Lord’s Hill Road • Stonington, CT  06378-0901 • (860) 535-8326 • 800-626-0005
Fax: (860) 535-8328 • Internet site:  http://www.hubbell-premise.com
Worldwide Locations
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Asia Pacific 852-2836-7131 Fax: 852-2836-7132 Hubbell de Mexico, S.A. de C.V. 52-5-559-5304 Fax: 52-5-559-5885
Hubbell Canada Inc. 905-839-1138 Fax: 905-839-9108 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Middle East 971-4-393-4192 Fax: 971-4-393-4194
Hubbell Premise Wiring, China 86-21-6217-3478 Fax: 86-21-6217-3481 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Puerto Rico 787-720-7185 Fax: 787-789-2796
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Europe 44-(0)1234-848550 Fax: 44-(0)1234-856190 Hubbell-Taian Co., Ltd., Taiwan 886-2-(0)2515-0855 Fax: 886-2-(0)2515-0899
Hubbell Int’l. Inc., Korea Branch 82-2-(0)2607-1363 Fax: 82-2-(0)2603-7386 Hubbell Incorporated, Turkey 90-216-414-8147 Fax: 90-216-414-8148
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Latin America 305-251-4236 Fax: 305-251-4087 Hubbell Premise Wiring, Venezuela 58-16-6807453 Fax: 58-281-2820323
Description Catalog No.
Lock Kit - Use to change lock style to meet specific applications for
both QuadCab and REbox. Delivery: 1 Assembly lock and key.
Standard kit to replace existing locks HWKL751
Change key from CH751 to 333 HWKL333
To key cabinet like MCC series front door HWKLES40
To key cabinet like MCC series rear door HWKLA126
To convert to Bellcore 716 lock HWKL716
To convert to European lock HWKLE
Replacement Rail Kit - Use to support rear of deep, active equip-
ment. Delivery: 2 19” Mounting rails, 1 Kit mounting hardware, 20
screws + 20 washers.
Description Catalog No. Description Catalog No.
24”H x M6 HWK24M6 24”H x #12-24 HWK241224
36”H x M6 HWK36M6 36”H x #12-24 HWK361224
48”H x M6 HWK48M6 48”H x #12-24 HWK481224
Fan Kit - Increases ventilation. Delivery: 1 Fan tray assembly, wired,
1 Kit mounting hardware.
Description Catalog No.
200 CFM, 120 VAC, 60 Hz HWKF120
200 CFM, 230 VAC, 50 Hz HWKF230
Fan Filter Kit - Dust filter for air intake when using fans.
Recommended use with gasket kit. Delivery: A/R Brackets, gaskets,
framed filters and 1 Kit assembly hardware
Catalog No. HWKFF